Stonoteniski savez Srbije

Sezona 2019/2020
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Stonoteniski savez Srbije

ime
Kristof
Miroslav
Milan
Dorde
Nikola
David
Jovan
Vasilije
Boris
Nedeljko
Ako$
Balaz
Endre
Lazar
Stefan
Veljko
Mateja
Matija
Filip
Petar
Novak
Stefan
Jovan
Dorde
Aleksandar
Aleksandar
Marton
Petar
Lazar
Aleksa
Luka
Veljko
Stevica
Novak
Marko
SiniSa
Marko

datum rodenja

11.11.2003.
14.6.2002.
22.9.2004.
22.9.2004.

19.12.2002.

16.10.2004.
21.6.2003.

2.4.2003.
26.9.2004.
30.6.2002.
18.3.2002.

9.5.2004.
25.6.2004.
14.4.2003.
13.3.2003.
17.4.2004.
11.6.2003.
6.12.2004.
19.8.2002.
13.9.2002.

8.6.2004.

9.1.2003.

5.9.2004.
22.6.2003.

2.3.2003.
22.2.2004.

7.6.2004.

24.12.2004.
11.9.2004.
10.5.2003.
22.9.2003.
13.6.2002.

2.5.2003.
20.8.2003.

29.12.2002.
10.4.2004.

9.8.2004.

klub

Coka
Pristina
SFS Borac
SFS Borac
As
Radnicki MMXVII
Pozarevac
Toplicanin
LeSak
Mladost
Ada

Ada
Dombos
LeSak
Derdap
GocC
Lozovik
Metalac
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Ozren
Timok
Sumatovac
Josip Kolumbo
TSC
Spartak
Ada

Srem spin
Partizan
Start
Timok
Zeleznicar
Mladost
Mladenovac
Indija
Srem spin
Novi Sad

juniori

mesto

Coka
Gracanica
Paracin
Paracin
Sabac

Nis
Pozarevac
Prokuplje
LeSak
Zemun

Ada

Ada

Mali Idos
LeSak
Kladovo
Vrnjacka Banja
Lozovik
Kraljevo

Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Sokobanja
Zajecar
Aleksinac

Nis

Backa Topola
Subotica
Ada

Sremska Mitrovica
Sid

Susica
Zajecar

Nis
Bosilegrad
Mladenovac
Indija
Sremska Mitrovica
Novi Sad
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Stonoteniski savez Srbije

prezime
Dugali¢
DzZelebdzié¢
Pekié
DPordevi¢
DPordevic¢
Purkovié
Fabri
Fabri
Gmitrovic
Gracner
Gruijicic
Gruji¢
Gubecka
Gvozdenovic
Hornjak
[lijasev
Ivanovic
Ivanovic
Janicijevic
Janicijevié
Janji¢
Jankovic
Jankovi¢
Jevtic
Jevti¢
Jocic
Jockov
Joksimovié
Jovanovic
Jovanovié
Jovanovic
Jovanovic
Jovanovic
Jovicic
Jovicevic
Kalinovié

Karanovic

ime
Bogdan
Ognjen
Andrija
Katarina
Mladen
Mladen
Srtrahinja
Strahinja
Aleksandar
Novak
Dorde
Zvezdan
Vladislav
Bogdan
Stefan
Luka
Pavle
Dimitrije
Nikola
llija
Aleksa
Sada
Aleksa
Dusan
Sladan
Matija
Jovan
Damjan
Lazar
Lazar
Milos
Damjan
Stefan
Vladimir
Vojin
Petar

Ognjen

datum rodenja
11.10.2003.
27.8.2002.
16.4.2004.
20.6.2003.
1.4.2004.
17.3.2002.
25.3.2004.
25.3.2004.
26.3.2003.
24.7.2004.
6.8.2003.
10.8.2004.
4.9.2003.
3.6.2004.
20.9.2002.
18.9.2003.
21.6.2004.
26.2.2004.
19.11.2002.
30.9.2004.
15.5.2003.
24.9.2003.
31.8.2004.
24.7.2003.
1.2.2002.
21.5.2003.
22.7.2003.
21.8.2002.
3.5.2002.
28.12.2004.
23.5.2003.
23.12.2002.
21.3.2002.
3.5.2002.
4.8.2003.
16.8.2002.
17.9.2004.

klub

Stak
Zeleznicar
Red star
Zeleznicar
TopliCanin
Metalac
Celarevo
Temerin
Lozovik
Prva petoletka

Pozarevac

Lav - Jevremovac

Jedinstvo
Spartak
Rusin
Coka
Napad

Lav - Jevremovac

Grabovac Spin
Grabovac Spin
Top spin
Hajduk Veljko
Kucajna
Zeleznicar
Pokretac
Stoni

Novi Sad

Laki

Jagodina
Ozren

Prva petoletka
Radan
TopliGanin
Stak

Royal spin
Perdap
Mladost

mesto
Beograd

Nis

Kosovo Polje
Nis
Prokuplje
Kraljevo
Celarevo
Temerin
Lozovik
Trstenik
Pozarevac
Sabac

Stara Pazova
Subotica
Ruski Krstur
Coka
KruSevac
Sabac
Grabovac - Trstenik
Grabovac - Trstenik
Vranje
Negotin
Kucevo
Beograd
SuSica

Nis

Novi Sad
Gracanica
Jagodina
Sokobanja
Trstenik
Lebane
Prokuplje
Beograd
Kraljevo
Kladovo

Zemun
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prezime
75 Kari¢
76 Kesic
77 Kinces
78 Kis
79 Klikovac
80 Knezevic
81 Komadina
82 Komlusan
83 Korunovi¢
84 Kostadinovi¢
85 Kostic
86 Kostov
87 Kovac
88 Kovac
89 Kozlica
90 Krstic
91 Krumov
92 Kuslakovic
93 Lapcevic
94 Latinovi¢
95 Lazarevi¢
96 Lazic
97 Lenjovski
98 Lesic
99 LiCina
100 Ljusic¢
101 Lucanin
102 Ludaji¢
103 Luki¢
104 Mandic
105 Mari¢
106 Marjanovié
107 Marjanovic
108 Markovié
109 Markovié
110 Markovic¢
111 Matic¢

Stonoteniski savez Srbije

ime
Mihajlo
Milan
Danie
Jozef
Rocko
Nikola
Nenad
Milan
Petar
Vlada
Petar
Darko
Zolt
Aleks
Dusan
Viktor
Nikola
Nikola
Milos
Dusan
Lazar
Stefan
David
Bogdan
Stefan
Nikola
Stefan
Jovan
Jovan
Uros
Zarko
Nikola
Lazar
Jovan
Veljko
Dusan

Lazar

datum rodenja
9.12.2004.
16.6.2003.
26.4.2002.
20.10.2003.
2.5.2002.
8.8.2003.
18.1.2004.
6.2.2003.
3.9.2002.
17.8.2004.
12.10.2003.
21.2.2004.
23.10.2003.
11.8.2003.
23.10.2003.
29.3.2003.
28.1.2004.
15.2.2002.
25.9.2003.
30.4.2004.
12.10.2003.
30.6.2003.
6.9.2004.
1.11.2003.
6.6.2004.
19.12.2002.
23.12.2002.
4.5.2004.
7.10.2002.
9.4.2004.
25.2.2003.
19.12.2002.
14.8.2004.
1.8.2002.
4.9.2004.
16.4.2002.
29.8.2003.

klub
Napad
Carnojevié
Dombos
Selenca
IMT
Tikvara
Kolubara
Coka
Stoni

Bor

Red star
Caribrod
TSC
Temerin
Spartak
Grabovac Spin
Caribrod
Novi Sad
Crvena Zvezda
Apatin
ugrinovci
Ada
Jedinstvo
Gradac
Stak
Napad
Lozovik
Galadska
Partizan
Jedinstvo
Galadska
Zeleznicar 014
Svrljig
Spartak
Millennium
As

Grabovac Spin

juniori

mesto
KruSevac
Rusko Selo
Mali Idos
Selenca
Beograd
Backa Palanka
Lazarevac
Coka

Nis

Bor

Kosovo Polje
Dimitrovgrad
Backa Topola
Temerin
Subotica
Grabovac - Trstenik
Dimitrovgrad
Novi Sad
Beograd
Apatin
Beograd

Ada

Stara Pazova
Valjevo
Beograd
KruSevac
Lozovik
Kikinda
Sabac

Stara Pazova
Kikinda
Valjevo
Svrljig
Subotica
VrSac

Sabac

Grabovac - Trstenik
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Stonoteniski savez Srbije

prezime
Micic
Mijailovi¢
Mijanovié
Mijanovié
Miladinovic
Milanov
Miljkovi¢
Milojkovié
MiloSevic
MiloSevi¢
Milovanovic
Minic

Mitic¢

Miti¢
Mladenovi¢
Mojsilovié
Mrkobrad
Mucié
Nakic¢
Nedeljkovié
Nedeljkovié
Nedeljkovié¢
Nesic
Nikoli¢
Nikoli¢
Nikoli¢
Nikolov
Nini¢

Pavic

Pavic¢
Pavlovi¢
Pavlovi¢
Pavlovic
Pavlovi¢
Pavlovi¢
Pavlovi¢

Pejovié

ime
Nikola
Stefan
Srdan
Ivan
Jovan
Milos
Petar
Mihajlo
Marko
Lazar
Aleks
Aleksa
Aleksa
Milos
Bogdan
Nikola
Slobodan
Branko
Dusan
Vuk
Lazar
Sada
Vasilije
Filip
Dimitrije
SiniSa
Luka
Aleksandar
Jovan
Patrik
Vukasin
Marko
Uros
Dorde
Dorde
Jovan
Nikola

datum rodenja
20.12.2002.
25.10.2002.
19.11.2004.
19.11.2004.
26.1.2003.
15.7.2004.
18.11.2003.
16.12.2003.
2.10.2002.
1.9.2003.
27.4.2004.
27.9.2002.
10.12.2003.
20.2.2004.
10.11.2004.
4.2.2004.
9.10.2003.
3.1.2002.
17.5.2003.
15.5.2003.
1.7.2004.
17.5.2003.
12.5.2002.
19.7.2003.
5.6.2002.
3.8.2002.
24.8.2004.
6.8.2004.
18.1.2003.
5.8.2003.
29.8.2004.
9.9.2002.
15.9.2004.
11.5.2002.
28.9.2004.
7.12.2002.
17.5.2004.

klub

Start
Leposavic
Stenes
Stenes
Radnicki MMXVII
Caribrod
Defanzivac
Smederevo
Belo Polje
Jagodina
Grabovac Spin
Jezero Bovan
Radnicki MMXVII
Pozarevac
Top spin

SFS Borac
Panonija

Zak

Napad
Mladenovac
Extreme Spin
LeSnica
Smederevo
Ugrinovci SDS
Timok
Tikvara
Mladost
Leposavic
Vojvodina
Coka
Barajevo
Perdap
Extreme Spin
Morava
Mladenovac
IMT

Stak

mesto
Susica
Leposavi¢
Zrenjanin
Zrenjanin
Nis

Dimitrovgrad

Nis
Smederevo
Surdulica

Jagodina

juniori

Grabovac - Trstenik

Aleksinac
Nis
Pozarevac
Vranje
Paracin
Novi Sad
Sombor
KruSevac
Mladenovac
Jagodina
LeSnica
Smederevo
Beograd
Zajecar

Backa Palanka

Bosilegrad
Leposavic¢
Novi Sad
Coka
Bozdarevac
Kladovo
Jagodina
Velika Plana
Mladenovac
Beograd
Beograd
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
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prezime
Peri¢

Peric¢

Peric¢

Pesi¢
Petkovic¢
Petricevic
Petricevic
Petrovic¢
Peuraca
Ponjevic
Ponjevié
Popov
Popovic
Prokic
Prokic
Pucarevic
Puhaca
Puric

Racic¢
Radic
Radmilovi¢
Radnovi¢
Radojkovi¢
Radovanovic
Radovanovic
Radulovi¢
Radenovi¢
Raji¢

Rakic
Rakic
Rangelov
Rankov
Rankovi¢
Ratkovi¢
Relji¢
Risti¢

Ristovi¢

ime
Veljko
Nikola
Petar
Milos
Luka
Kristijan
Dusan
Dorde
Mihajlo
Strahinja
Marko
Nebojsa
Mihajlo
David
Vladimir
Marko
Mladen
Sava
Branislav
Branko
Veljko
Petar
Dorde
Matija
Andrija
Filip
Nemanja
Vukasin
Veljko
Uros
Matija
Marko
Jovan
Aleksandar
Pavle
Stefan

lvan

datum rodenja
24.6.2002.
28.11.2003.
2.6.2004.
12.1.2003.
14.7.2002.
27.7.2004.
4.10.2002.
29.4.2004.
25.7.2002.
18.12.2003.
2.4.2002.
17.7.2004.
8.5.2002.
30.9.2004.
3.11.2002.
5.4.2003.
13.12.2003.
26.12.2002.
11.4.2003.
1.12.2004.
10.4.2004.
4.4.2004.
15.11.2003.
22.8.2002.
18.2.2002.
25.1.2002.
13.7.2004.
15.11.2003.
17.5.2003.
25.5.2004.
2.8.2003.
14.9.2004.
1.5.2003.
5.1.2004.
25.1.2004.
4.8.2003.
28.4.2004.

klub
Preoce
Rudar
Preoce
Belo Polje
Novi Sad
Top spin
Top spin
Zeleznicar
Novi Sad
Tikvara
Tikvara
Millennium
Novi Sad
Stak

Stak
Hajduk Veljko
Temerin
Stak

Bane

Ada
Panonija
Mladost
Napad
Jagodina
Jezero Bovan
Spartak
Tikvara
Smederevo
Goc
PozZega
Caribrod
Banat
Smederevo
Novi Sad
Smederevo
Sara

Borac

mesto

Preoce
Krepoljin
Preoce
Surdulica

Novi Sad
Vranje

Vranje

Nis

Novi Sad
BacCka Palanka
Backa Palanka
VrSac

Novi Sad
Beograd
Beograd
Negotin
Temerin
Beograd
Raska

Ada

Novi Sad
Zemun
KruSevac
Jagodina
Aleksinac
Debeljaca
BacCka Palanka
Smederevo
Vrnjacka Banja
Pozega
Dimitrovgrad
Zrenjanin
Smederevo
Novi Sad
Smederevo
Brezovica

Cacak
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186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
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prezime
Roman
Sabol¢
Samac
Saric

Savic
Savovic
Sejmjanovic¢
Sekuli¢
Simié
Simic
Simic
Sokolovié¢
Spasic
Spasojevic
Stamenov
Stanculov
Stanic
Stankovic
Stankovic
Stankovic
Stanojevic
Stanojkovi¢
Stefanovic
Stefanovic
Stefanovic
Stevanovié¢
Stojabovic
Stojadinovic
Stojanov
Stojanovié
Stojanovic
Stojanovic
Stojilkovic
Stojkovic
Stojkovic
Stoki¢

Stosanovic

ime
Ivan
Erdei
Petar
Uros
Bogdan
Milija
Strahinja
Dorde
Nikola
Nikola
Bogdan
Milan Pavle
Mihajlo
Jovan
Martin
Lazar
Vuk
Veljko
Aleksandar
Dborde
Bogdan
Srecko
Petar
Pavle
Pavle
Andrija
Lazar
llija
Darko
Mihailo
Bojan
Veljko
Vukasin
DusSan
Veljko
Marko

Aleksandar

datum rodenja

11.3.2003.
1.3.2002.
4.10.2004.
12.12.2003.
4.8.2002.
21.3.2004.
5.4.2002.
22.3.2003.
20.12.2004.
19.5.2003.
11.5.2004.
4.7.2003.
24.10.2002.
25.3.2003.
4.12.2002.
25.11.2004.
6.4.2002.
25.7.2002.
25.5.2002.
22.8.2003.
7.10.2002.
18.11.2004.
27.3.2003.
20.7.2004.
5.12.2003.
22.3.2003.
12.11.20083.
18.8.2004.
22.3.2002.
12.5.2002.
25.4.2002.
24.6.2003.
23.11.2003.
21.4.2003.
18.7.2002.
4.10.2003.
26.1.2003.

klub

Srem spin
Egyseg
Jedinstvo
Metalac
SFS Borac
Novi Sad
Perdap
Panonija
Lozovik
Susica
Prva petoletka
Partizan
Mladost
Metalac
Mladost
Radnicki
Smederevo
Partizan
Rosulja 016
Josip Kolumbo
Pozarevac
Morava
Pancevo
LeSak
Leposavic
Dubocica
SFS Borac
Pozarevac
Mladost
Smederevo
Stoni

Top spin
Morava
Smederevo
Dubocica
Smederevo

Bor

mesto

juniori

Sremska Mitrovica

Novi Sad
Stara Pazova
Kraljevo
Paracin
Novi Sad
Kladovo
Novi Sad
Lozovik
Susica
Trstenik
Beograd
Zemun
Kraljevo
Bosilegrad
Novi Sad
Smederevo
Sid
Vlasotince
Nis
Pozarevac
Vladi€in Han
Pancevo
LeSak
Leposavic
Leskovac
Paracin
Pozarevac
Bosilegrad
Smederevo
Nis

Vranje
Vladi¢in Han
Smederevo
Leskovac
Smederevo

Bor
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223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

Stonoteniski savez Srbije

prezime
Stosi¢
Suboti¢
Sarié

Sili¢
Strbac
Sujica
Suljok
Tasovac
Teke
Tepié
Todori¢
Tomanovic¢
Tomovic
Tosic
Totev
Totev Jovic
Trajkovié
UroSevic
Vamos
Vasili¢
Vasiljevic
Veljovié
Veljovi¢
Vestek
Vezmar
Vicentijevié
Vladimirovic¢
Vranic¢
Vucelja
Vuletic¢
Zekic
Zlatanovi¢
Zlatkov
Zadaniji
Zarkovié

Zivadinovié

ime
Luka
Mihajlo
Nemanja
Milan
Bojan
Mateja
Adam
Ognjen
Danijel
DusSan
Marko
Aleksa
Marko
Lazar
llija

Illija
Milos
Aleksej
Atila
Filip
Igor
Danilo
Vuk
Jaroslav
Dusan
Aleksandar
Nenad
Marko
Srdan
Nikola
Vladimir
Strahinja
Stasa
Stefan
Attila
Jovan

Lazar

datum rodenja
7.4.2003.
30.6.2004.
13.4.2004.
6.11.2004.
7.2.2004.
28.4.2004.
12.3.2003.
3.8.2002.
20.9.2004.
16.10.2004.
15.9.2002.
6.8.2004.
17.7.2003.
28.4.2003.
7.3.2003.
7.3.2003.
14.4.2002.
14.8.2003.
8.11.2003.
17.11.2003.
28.4.2003.
14.11.2003.
19.5.2003.
5.5.2004.
24.10.2004.
7.5.2002.
7.9.2002.
29.4.2002.
23.10.2004.
3.12.2004.
6.2.2002.
24.11.2004.
9.12.2002.
19.2.2003.
19.5.2004.
20.6.2003.
22.8.2004.

klub

Radnicki MMXVII
Panonija
Sindeli¢

Zabalj

As

Prva petoletka
Horgos

Spark

Vojvodina
Panonija

Novi Sad

BacCka Palanka
Bane

Timok

Radnicki MMXVII
Stoni

Red star

Stak

Vojvodina

Lav - Jevremovac
Novi Sad

Bane

Dubocica

Slavija 96
Millennium

Stak

Radnicki MMXVII
Novi Sad
Celarevo
Sumatovac
Podrinje

Napad

Morava

Mladost
Temerin
Metalac

Sumatovac

mesto
Nis

Novi Sad
Beograd
Zabalj
Sabac
Trstenik
Horgos
Beograd

juniori

Backo Gradiste

Novi Sad
Novi Sad

Backa Palanka

Raska
Zajecar
Nis$

Nis$

Kosovo Polje

Beograd

Backo Gradiste

Sabac
Novi Sad
Raska
Leskovac
Kovacica
Vrsac
Beograd
Nis

Novi Sad
Celarevo

Aleksinac

Macvanska Mitrovica

KruSevac

Velika Plana

Bosilegrad
Temerin
Kraljevo

Aleksinac
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Stonoteniski savez Srbije juniori
Sezona 2019/2020

prezime ime datum rodenja  Kklub mesto
260 Zivanovié Vojin 27.6.2003. Gradac Valjevo

registrovano juniora: 260
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